
Sale of Surplus Equipment Amount Check #

364041 $6,532 0080593

Insurance Proceeds - Automobile $525 0139691

364080 $334 0139741

$1,239 0139642

$4,338 0139574

$6,437

$12,969

07/15/2025

Summary of Sheriff's Documentation



6/25/2025 

Marion County Sheriffs Office 
Post Office Box 1987 

Ocala, Florida 34478-1987 

RECEIPT# 

Received From: Payment Type Reference# 

FLORIDA SHERIFF'S RISK MANAGEMENT Check 0139691 

Description: 

VEH DAMAGE REIMBURSEMENT TERRY VEH # 40539 EV2024088810 

115-0000-000 208000.000 DUE TO BOCC 

55247 

Amount 
Received 

525.00 

525.00 



FL Shefiffo F<isk Mgmt Fund 

To: Marion County S.O. fVi/\R1000 

ClaimantJMemc- Claim Numi:ler Invoice ~lo./Ref 

Marion APl·!D20240091\,!5?. 
EV2021.',0838'If! ·· 8. Sch;;ffor Unit Ji 4053~ 

Ci1ec:, Number: 

Date: 

Loss/Service Dat:3s Payment Code 

0000139691 

06/10/2025 

Paid Amount 

dO J..o ... :ss25.oo 

TOTALS: $525.00 

r;:;_ Sheriffs Risk Mgmt Fund 

2750 Chancellorsville Drive 
Tallahassee, FL 323'! 2 

·- .• ..., Tl.I­
! l-1 , 1 •,t: 

ORDER CF Marion Cc1untv She,iff's Offr:;e 

P.O. Bo.: 1987 
Ocala, FL 3-4.<!-?S 

WARNING• THIS CHECK IS PROTECTED BY SPECIAL SECURITY FEATURES 

BB&.T 

Tallahassee FL 323"17-2090 

83-9138/263 l 

0000139691 

DATE 

0G/10/202:3 

VOID A:=TER. 90 DAY: 

AMOUNT 

$525.00 

.,........... ..., -...... i~ " 
1

~✓:~f~?.A~.•},·~~14!., }t~l .. }\,A;' t~~;-?-.-.~, ,_., 

• • •. -•~ ; • • SECURITYFEAT RESINCt.UDEMICROPRINTING•VOIDPANTOGRAPH•ENOORSEMENTBACKER•BROWNSTAINCHEMICALREACTANT ••. 



e~;~w~ ~ 

Date: 

To: 

From: 

Re: 

FLORID ~ SHERIFFS RisKMANAGEMENTFUND I Protecting Those Who Protect Us 
""'! SM 

MemoralidLJm 

June 10, 2025 

Stacy Hall, Marion County SO 

Brandy Schaffer~ 

Recovered Deductible-Unit# 40539 (DOL 4/24/24) 

The information contained in this communication is confidential and intended solely for the use of the 
addressee and may be subject to an attorney/client privilege and/or exempt from disclosure under 

the public records laws. Any unauthorized use, disclosure or copying is prohibited and may be unlawful. 
If you have received this communication in error, please contact the undersigned immediately. 

Our Event#: EV2024088810 

Check Amount: 
demand) 

$525.00 ( collected 21 % of our subrogation 

Please see the attached check. 

2 7 50 Chancellorsville Drive • Tallahassee, Florida 3 2317 
Office: R'i0-120-6880 " Fax: 850-320-6939 • Toll-Free: 866-345-3688 • www.FSRMF.org 

I 



ACF 
~s~Q; ~1 

Qj TOTAL LOSS 
QO-.~ Estimate ID P.O. Box 622492, Orlando, FL 32862 

Office: (407) 757-2376 
aocf18@outlook.com 

" 18228242 
S1 
Claim Number 
EV2024088810 

*Not An Authorization For repair-
All supplement requests should be sent via email to 
AOCF18@outlook.com, lndudlng supporting documents. 
No Supplemental repairs are authorized without approval 
from the Insurance Company. 
Owner 

Marlon County SO 
690 NW 30th Ave. 
Ocala, FL 34475 
(352) 369-6763 (Mobile) 

Appraiser 

ACF. 

Classification 

Field 

Florida Sheriffs Risk Management Fu 
Loss Type Claim Number 

Supplemented By 

Cannon Hamlin 

Classification 

Field 

Adjuster Deductible 
Collislon EV2024088810 Brandy Schaffer 2500.00 - Not Waived 

Loss Date 

04/16/2024 
Inspection Site 

Marlon County Fleet Yard 
690NW30thAve 
Ocala, FL 34475 
(352) 369-6763 (Work) 

(850) 320-6901 (Work) 
brandy.schaffer@fsrmf.org 
Inspection Date 

4/29/2024 

2020 Ford Police Interceptor Utility Fleet 4 Door Utility 3.3L 6 Cyl Gas Injected AWD 
Exterior Color 

Gray 

Drivable 

No 

Primary Point of Impact 

Rear(6) 

Options 

Air Conditioning 

Automatic: Headlights 

Driver Seat With Power 
Lumbar Support 
Rrst Row Bucket Seat 

Power Driver Seat 

Rear Bench Seat 

..,·ern, 

License 

FL-20BIKM 

Odometer 

51461 

Secondary Point(s) of Impact 

VIN 

1FMSK8AB1LGC83689 

Production Date 

08/2020 

Condition 

Good 

Mitchell Service Code 

912181 

Right Rear Corner (5), Left Rear Corner (7) 

All Wheel Drive AM·FM Stereo 

Auxlffary Input Bluetooth Wireless 
Connectivity 

Driver-Front Air Bag DualA/C 

Left-Curtain Air Bag MP3 Player 

Power Remote Mirror Power Steerl,w 

Rear Gate Wiper Rear Speller 

Anti-I.ode Brake Sys. (ABS) 

Cloth Seat 

Electric Defogger 

Passenger-Front Air Bag 

Power Windows 

Rearvlew Camera 

Pr,rt«, t.l~ Prcllv. 

Auto Air Condition 

CrulseControl 

Electronic Stability Control 

Power Door Locks 

Privacy Glass 

Second Row Side Airbag With 
Head Prtltection 

Mitchell E1til!lilln1 24.2 
OEMAPll.,24.V 

Mttchllll Cloud Estimating TM 
Copyrt&ht t 994-2024 Mltchell lnternallonal, Inc. 

AIIRl&hts~ 

7118/2024 
01:16PM 

7-Clty County 
P1dik: V,:,-~iJ1 

,.!of& 

5.0 



Options 

Side Airbags 

Trailer Hitch 

Steering Wheel Mounted 
Audio Control 
Trip Computer 

Tilt Steering Wheel Tire Pressure Monitoring 
System 

Traction Control/Electronic 

Marion County SO i 2020 Ford Police Interceptor Utility Fleet 

Parts Profile Parts Profile Version 
ACF Florida 14.0 

LABOR PART 

Linc# Description Operation Type Total Units Type Number Qty Total Price 

Air Bag System 

1 201114 Disable & Enable Air Bag Remove/ Mechanical 0.4 
System·M Replace 

E)(haust 

2 202133 Rear Exhaust Muffler Remove/ Body 0.0 New L1MZ5230E 1 $1,804.48 
Replace 

3 201926 L Exhaust Muffler Heat Remove/ Body 0.31 New L1MZ 1 $119.52 
Shield Replace 781128288 

Windshield 
S1 4 201648 L W/Shleld Pillar Finish Mldg Remove/ Body 0.3 New LB5Z 7803145 1 $170.S2 

Replace AA 
Rocker/ PIiiars / Floor 
51 5 200617 R Rocker Moulding Remove/ Body 0.5 Existing 

Install 
S1 6 200618 L Rocker Moulding Remove/ Body 0.5 Existing 

Install 
7 201236 L Frt Rocker Scuff Plate Remove/ Body 0.3r Existing 

Install 
8 201242 L Frt Door Opening Remove/ Body INCr Existing 

Weatherstrip Install 
9 201244 L Upr Ctr PIiiar Trim Panel Remove/ Body INCr# Existing 

Install 
10 201249 L Ctr PIiiar Assist Grip Remove/ Body INCr# Existing 

Install 
11 201252 L Ctr PIiiar Bracket Remove/ Body 0.0r Existing 

Install 
12 201229 L Lwr Ctr Pillar Trim Panel Remove/ Body INCr E)(lsting 

Install 
13 201230 L Rear Rocker Scuff Plate Remove/ Body INCr Existing 

Install 
14 201276 L Rear Door Opening Remove/ Body INCr Existing 

Weatherstrip Install 

Rear Seat 
IS 200623 R Rear Seat Assy Remove/ Body 0.4 Existing 

Install 
16 200624 L Rear Seat Assy Remove/ Body INC Existing 

Install 

Front Door 
17 200630 L Frt Door Assembly Remove/ Body 0.7 Existing 

Install 

Rear Door 
18 200650 L Rear Door Outside Blend Refinish 1.0C Existing 

19 200656 L Rear Door Assembly Remove/ Body 0.7 Existing 
Install 

····----•---•··· ·-----~~-·- -~~~---~-···· •.-~--

:.:.'l'lrmrt~::ll'r-i .. '(l"'.,#',.rl Mitch ell Cloud Esll1114tlnc ™ Pr-ttl"(':0--, l'n.'ftlt: P• 2 afB 
Mltchtll Estimating 24.2 Copyrl&ht 1994-2024 Mllchell lntemaUon.al. Inc. 7118/2024 7-0tv County 
OEMAPll..24.V All Rl&flullese!wd 01:16PM Pn.flkV:1·'lun 

5.0 

Tax 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 



LABOR PART 

Line# Description Operation Type Total Units Type Number Qty Total Price Tax 
20 200660 L Rear Otr Door Belt Remove/ Body 0.3 Existing 

Moulding Install 
21 200662 L Rear Door Trim Panel Remove/ Body INC Existing 

Install 
22 200664 L Rear Door Frame Mldg Remove/ Body 0.6# Existing 

Install 
23 201729 L Rear Otr Door Handle Remove/ Body 0.3 Existing 

Install 

Roof 
24 200667 Roof HeadUner Remove/ Body 5.4# Existing 

Install 

Quarter Panel 
25 200677 LFuelDoor Blend Refinish INC#C Existing 

26 200791 L Quarter Outer Panel Remove/ Body 23.7 New NBSZ 1 $1,363.97 Yes 
Replace 78278A93A 

27 AUTO L Quarter Panel Outside Refinish Refinish 2.4C 
Only 

28 AUTO L Quarter Panel Edge Refinish Refinish o.sc 
Only 

29 AUTO L Add For PHlar Refinish Refinish o.sc 
Only 

30 AUTO L Add To R&I/R&R Side Remove/ Mechanical 0.8 
Curtain Air Bags-M Replace 

S1 31 202407 L Quarter Fuel Filler Housing Remove/ Body INC# New LBSZ 7827936 1 $143.87 Yes 
Replace C 

32 202131 L Quarter Rear Wheelhouse Remove/ Body INC New MBSZ 1 $193.20 Yes 
Liner Replace 78278851A 

33 200689 L Quarter Panel Moulding Remove/ Body INC# Existing 
Install 

34 201084 R Quarter Wheel Opening Remove/ Body 0.4 New LBSZ 7829038 1 $121.38 Yes 
Mldg Replace M 

35 201085 L Quarter Wheel Opening Remove/ Body INC New LBSZ 7829039 1 $121.32 Yes 
Mldg Replace M 

S1 36 201094 R Lwr Quarter Trim Panel Remove/ Body INC# New LBSZ 7831012 1 $822.03 Yes 
Replace CB 

37 200693 L LwrQuarterTrin Panel Remove/ Body INC# Existing 
Install 

S1 38 201095 L Lwr Quarter Trim Panel Remove/ Body INC# New LBSZ 7831013 1 $729.38 Yes 
Replace cc 

39 201103 L Frt lJpr Quarter Trim Remove/ Body INCr# Existing 
Panel Install 

40 201107 L RearlJprQuarterTrlm Remove/ Body INCr Existing 
Panel Install 

Quarter Glass 
41 200695 L Quarter Glass Remove/ Glass 0.3# Existing 

Install 

Llftaate 
42 200700 LlftgateAssy Remove/ Body INC# Existing 

Install 
43 200490 Liftgate Shell Remove/ Body 6.7 New LBSZ 7840010 1 $957.15 Yes 

Replace A 
44 AUTO Liftgate Outside Refinish Refinish 2.2C 

Only 

45 AUTO Add For Liftgate Inside Refinish Refinish 1.3C 
Only 

,.~------·- -----~- -- ·-··-·-···--··--·- ·-··---· --~- •4-••-----•--·-· __ ,_ •• -----
:.:::iT1m1~t,.:i:.~ \''!r.:j((1 

Mltchcll Cloud Esllmatlna™ J:n1«:lr i'l'\.'itk: l'llCe 3 018 
MltcheU E1tlmaln124.2 Copyrl&hl 1994-2024 Mltchcll lntern:ttlon•I, Inc, 7/18/2024 7-CityCountv 
OEM APfl..24. V All Rlallts """"'-I 01:16PM Pn.U'-:V..f:i:>11 

SD 



LABOR PART 

Line# Description Operation Type Total Units Type Number Qty Total Price Tax 
46 200S18 Liftgate Opening Remove/ Body INC New LB5Z 1 $203.58 Yes 

Weatherstrip Replace 78404A06A 
47 200849 Liftgate Spoiler Remove/ Body INC# Existing 

Install 
48 200850 Liftgate Moulding Remove/ Body INC# Existing 

Install 
49 200564 lnr Liftgate Moulding Remove/ Body INC# New LB5Z 7842512 1 $644.63 Yes 

Replace BA 
50 200522 Llft3ate Adhesive Emblem Remove/ Body 0.1 New LB5Z 9942528 1 $49.23 Yes 

Replace A 
51 200507 Liftgate Adhesive Remove/ Body 0.1 New LB5Z 5442528 1 $0.00 Yes 

Nameplate Replace C 
52 200851 Lwr Llftgate Trim Panel Remove/ Body INC# Existing 

Install 
53 200853 R Liftgate Trim Panel Remove/ Body' INC# Existing 

Install 
54 200854 L Liftgate Trim Panel Remove/ Body INC# Existing 

Install 
S1 55 201233 Lwr Llft3ate Inner Trim Remove/ Body INC# New LB5Z 7842906 1 $475.97 Yes 

Panel Replace AA 
56 2008S2 Upr Liftgate Trim Panel Remove/ Body INC Existing 

Install 

Rear Suspension 
St 57 201136 Rear Remove/ Mechanical 5.7# Existing 

Suspension/Cross member Install 
Assv-M 

Rear Body 
58 2007'40 Rear Body Panel (HSS) Remove/ Body 8.6# New LBSZ 7840320 1 $161.28 Yes 

Replace A 
59 AUTO R Lwr Quarter Trim Panel Remove/ Body INC# 

Install 
60 AUTO Rear Body Panel Refinish Refinish 1.6C 

Only 

61 AUTO Add For Edge & Inside Refinish Refinish 1.0 
Only 

62 200741 Rear Body Inner Panel Remove/ Body 7.2# New LB5Z 7840320 1 $345.63 Yes 
Replace B 

63 200742 Rear Body Rear Floor Pan Remove/ Body 21.3# New L1MZ781121S 1 $1,318.42 Yes 
Replace A 

51 64 200747 R Rear Body Floor Remove/ Body 14.7# New L1MZ 7810124 1 $2,447.70 Yes 
Sldemember -S Replace A 

51 65 200748 L Rear Body Floor Remove/ Body 14.7# New L1MZ 7810125 1 $1,165.23 Yes 
Sldemember •S Replace A 

Rear lamps 
66 200964 L Rear Combination Lamp Remove/ Body INC# New LBSZ13405 F 1 $772.32 Yes 

Assembly Replace 
67 201004 L Rear Combination Lamp Remove/ Body 0.0 New LB5Z 13K40S A 1 $52.30 Yes 

COYer Replace 

Rear Bumper 
68 AUTO RearBumperCoverAssy Overhaul Body 1.4# Existing 

69 200860 Rear Add w/Dlstance Sensor Remove/ Body 0.4 
Replace 

70 200797 Rear Upr Bumper Cover Remove/ Body INC# New LBSZ17810 1 $200.85 Yes 
Replace BBPTM 

71 AUTO R Rear Combination Lamp Remove/ Body INC# 
Install 

··--· -··--··-···-·-. ----~-···--··-·------··-···---·-·-·-- ·---- ~-------------· 
:.omm,~~-:~ L--.,,. v-:r..t<:ti Mitchell Cloud Esllmatlnc™ 1--'rd~(.n rr,itk Paa,, 4 ofB 

Mitchell Estim.ttlng 24.2 Copyricht 1994-2024 Mltcholl lntem•llon.t, Inc. 7118/2024 7-Cltv County 
OEMAP11_24_V 01:t6PM P1tfU,: V~t:ku 

All Rlchts Rnerved 5.0 



LABOR PART 

Line# Description Operalion Type Total Units Type Number Qty Total Price Tax 
72 AUTO L Rear Combination Lamp Remove/ Body INC# 

Install 
73 AUTO Rear Upr Bumper Cover Refinish Refinish 2.5C 

Only 

74 202205 Rear Bumper Step Pad Set Remove/ Body 0.0 New LB5Z 178807 A 1 $95.00 Yes 
Replace 

75 200806 R Rear Bumper Bracket Remove/ Body 0.2# New LB5Z 170942 C 1 $38.35 Yes 
Replace 

76 200807 L Rear Bumper Bracket Remove/ Body INC# New LB5Z 170943 C 1 $38.50 Yes 
Replace 

77 200812 Rear Upr Bumper Isolator Remove/ Body INC# New LBSZ 17E855 D 1 $120.73 Yes 
Replace 

78 200815 Rear Bumper Relnf/Hitch Remove/ Body 0.8# New MCSZ170826 1 $518.02 Yes 
Replace A 

79 AUTO Rear Bumper Cover Remove/ Body INC# 
Install 

BO 202206 Rear Bumper Reinforcement Remove/ Body INC# New L1MZ17724A 1 $516.80 Yes 
Bar Replace 

81 200818 Rear Lwr Bumper Cover Remove/ Body INC# New LBSZ 17K835 1 $314.82 Yes 
Replace EE 

S1 82 200822 Rear Lwr Bumper Rivet (8 @ Remove/ Body INC New •w,05297 8 $30.00 Yes 
$3.75) Replace 5300 

83 200824 L Rear Bumper Reflector Remove/ Body INC# New LBSZ 13A565 B 1 $35.28 Yes 
Replace 

84 200828 L Rear hv- Parking Distance Remove/ Body INC# New JUSZ1SK859 1 $103.00 Yes 
Sensor Replace APTM 

85 AUTO L Rear lnr Park Distance Refinish Refinish 0.2C 
Sensor Only 

86 200830 Rear Lwr Bumper Isolator Remove/ Body INC# New LBSZ 17E855 B 1 $132.52 Yes 
Replace 

Additional Costs & Materials 
87 AUTO Paint/Materials Additional $521.60 Yes 

Cost 
88 936012 Hazardous Waste Disposal Additional $3.so• 

Cost 
89 936016 Weld Thru Primer Additional s1s.oo• 

Cost 

Additional Operations 
90 AUTO Clear Coat Additional Refinish 3.1 $0.00 

Operation 
91 931127 Pre Repair Scan Additional Mechanical 1.0• $0.00 

Operaticn 
92 '31128 Post Repair Scan Additional Mechanical 1.0• $0.00 

Operation 
93 933018 Mask For Overspray Additional Refinish 0.2· s10.oo· 

Operation 
94 933005 Restore Corrosicn Additional Body 0.3• s1s.oo· 

Protection Operation 
95 933006 Frame/Rack Set Up Additional Frame 2.0• $0.00 

Operation 
96 933035 Unibody Pull Additional Frame 2.0· $0.00 

Operation 

Body Components 
97 931105 Four Wheel Alignment Remove/ Mechanical 0.0 New 1 $99.95· 

Replace 

Special/ Maroal Entry 

----~-----.. --. ··- ----------·-------·--··-
:,:,:.,nm,ad<>- \>t'r.l(n 

Mllchell Cloud Estlmatlnc™ l-'r·rt«01~ Pt\."tlk P• s ors 
Mitchell E>tl,mtlng 24.2 Copvrl&hl 199+2024 Mlkhell lntem..tlon•I, Inc. 7/18/2024 7-clty County 
OEMAPR.24.V 01:16PM J'rdlkV.1~i'..'1 

All Rl&hls Resetwd 5.0 



LABOR 

Line# Description Operation Type Total Units Type 

98 900500 Glass Kit (Each PaneQ Remove/ Glass· o.o· Aftermarl<et 
Replace New 

99 900500 Seam Sealer Remove/ Body· o.o· Aftermarl<et 
Replace New 

100 900501 Labor Inc Per P-Pages 

' Judgment I tern C Included in Clear Coat Calculation 
T Included in Two Tope C.,lculation 

t Labor Note Applies 

d Discontinued by Manufacturer 

A I nc!uded in Cle,1r Coat and Two Tone Calculation 

r CEG R&R Time Used for this Labor Operation 

[ ] Verify the part number and price before ordering 

PART 

Number Qty Total Price Tax 

1 s2s.oo· 

1 S3s.oo· 

Disclaimer: This estimate has been prepared based on the use of crash parts supplied by a source other than the 
manufacturer of your motor vehicle. The aftermarket crash parts used In the preparation of this estimate are warranted by 
the manufacturer or distributor of such parts, rather than the manufacturer of your vehicle. 

Estimate Totals 
Labor 
Body labor 
Refinish Labor 
Glass labor 
Frame labor 
Mechanical Labor 
Total labor 

Parts 
Taxable Parts 

Costs 
Paint Materials 
Shop Materials 
Other Additional Costs 

Paint Materials: 

• Refinish Units: 16.5 units 
• Rate: $32.00 

• Rate Max: 99.9 units 

- Additional Rate: $0.00 

Gross Totals 
Gross Total 

Units Rate 

110.9 $50.00 
16.5 $50.00 
0.3 $50.00 
4.0 $50.00 
8.9 $85.00 

140.6 

Amount 
$16,326.98 

Amount 
$521.60 

$0.00 
$18.50 

Amount 
$24,393.53 

Mitchell Estimating 24.2 
OEMAPR.24.V 

Mitchell Cloud Esllmat!na™ 
Copyright 1994·202◄ Mitche!l lntem.tlonll, Int. 

All Rl&hbRiewved 

Sublet Add'I Amount Totals 

$15.00 $5,560.00 
$10.00 $835.00 

$15.00 
$200.00 
$756.50 

$7,366.50 
Taxable $7,366.50 
Tax0.0000% $0.00 
Non· Taxable $0.00 
Pre-Tax Discount $0.00 
0.00'¼ 

Labor Total $7,366.50 

$16,326.98 
Parts Adjustments $0.00 
Tax O.OCXJO% $0.00 
Non-Taxable $159.95 
Pre-Tax Discount $0.00 
0.00'¼ 

Parts Total $16,486.93 

$521.60 
$0.00 

$18.50 
Taxable $521.60 
Tax0.0000% $0.00 
Non-Taxable $18.50 
Pre-Tax Disc:cunt 0.00'¼ $0.00 

Frrt«.Oi 

7/18/2024 
01:16PM 

Costs Total 

7.Clty County 
P,r,.lil,: ·,,-'.::-d:n 

5.0 

$540.10 

$24,393.53 

.....,6 of8 



Estimate Totals 

Adjustments 

Deductible 

Total Customer 
Responsibility 

O•C 

Amount 
-$2,500.00 

,i( .:>71% -­# 525. (JO 

This appraisal is subject to the complete review and approval by the 

assigning insurance company to assure accuracy, cost effectiveness, 

and that accepted industry repair standards are met. The insurance 

company listed has the right to accept or reject any part or all of 

this appraisal or make any changes they feel necessary. 

"Failure to use the insurance proceeds in accordance with the 

securltyagreement. if any, could be a violation of♦ 812014, Florida 

Statutes. If you have any questions, contact your lending 

institution." "Any person who knowingly and with intent to injure, 

defraud, or deceive any insurer files a statement of claim or an 

application containing any false, incomplete, or misleading 

Information Is guilty of a felony of the third degree." "This 

paragraph shall not apply to reinsurance contracts, reinsurance 

agreements, or reinsurance claims transactions. 

Mitchell ESll1Ntin124.2 
OEMAPff..24.V 

Mite hell Cloud Estimating™ 
Copyrl&ht 1994-2024 Mllchel lnternatlon.al, Inc. 

AIIRlahts""1e'vtd 

Taxable 
Tax 
Non-Taxable 
Pre-Tax Discount 
0.00% 

Gross Total 

Net Estimate Total 
Less Original Net Total 

Net Supplement Amount 

S1: Cannon Hamlin 

t!rnc-:10--. 
7118/2024 
01:16PM 

1-'(ttri,e 

7-<:lty County 
Prdtk! V~ri..'11 

5.0 

$24,215.08 
$0.00 

$178.4S 
so.oo 

$24,393.53 

-$2,500.00 
-$2,500.00 

$21,893.53 
$14,289.33 

$7,604.20 

$7,604.20 

Paac, 7 of8 



6/25/2025 

Received From: 

Marion County Sheriff's Office 
Post Office Box 1987 

Ocala, Florida 344 78-1987 

RECEIPT# 

Payment Type Reference# 

FLORIDA SHERIFF'S RISK MANAGEMENT Check 0139741 

Description: 

VEH DAMAGE REIMBURSEMENT SPARE PATROL VEH # 30316 EV2025093886 

115-0000-000 208000.000 DUE TO BOCC 

55246 

Amount 
Received 

334.00 

334.00 



FL Sheriffs 1:'.;isk iVlgmt Fund 

Tc: Marion County S.O. MAFJ000 

Claimant/Memo Claim l\!umbGr Invoice No./Rel' l.oss/Ssirvice Dates 

Ma;ion APHD2fJ250100!l25 
EV20250£13386 - 8. Schaffe:· Unit# 303"!E 

FL Sheriffs Risk Mgmt Fund 

2750 Chancellorsville Drive 
Tallahassee, FL 323'l 2 

PAY 

TOTALS: 

WARNING. THIS CHECK IS PROTECTED BY SPECIAL SECURITY FEATURES 

BB&T 

Tallahassee, FL 32317-2090 

63-9138/2631 

Gh•~ck Number: 

Date: 

Payment Code 

VOID AFTER 90 DA y: 
Tt) THE 

'.JEDE:~ OF Marion Countv Sheriffs Office 

P.O. Box ·1987 
Ocala, FL 34478 

0000139741 

06/12/2025 

Paid Amount 

;JO Jo • $334.oo 

$334.CO 

0000139741 

DATE 

06/12/2025 

AMOUNT 

$334.00 

• . • • SECURITY FEATURES INCLUDE MICRORRINTING • VOID PANTOGRAPH • ENOORSEMENTBACKER • BROWNSTAIN CHEMICAL REACTANT • 



Date: 

To: 

From: 

Re: 

SHERIFFS RisKMANAGEMENTFUND 

Established 1978 Protecting Those Who Protect Us 

Memor~ndtirn 

lune 12, 2025 

Stacy Hall, Marion County SO 

Brandy Schaffer ff 

Windshield Claim-Unit # 30316 

The information contained in this communication is confidential and intended solely for the use of the 
addressee and may be subject to on attorney/client privilege ond/or exempt from disclosure under 

the public records laws. Any unauthorized use, disclosure or copying is prohibited and may be unlawful. 
If you have received this communication in error, please contact the undersigned immediately. 

Our Event#: EV2025093886 

Check Amount: $334.00 

Please see the attached check. 

2 7 50 Chancellorsville Drive • Tallahassee, Florida 3 2317 
nffirp• R'>0.,70.i;RRO • Fn..-• R'i0.,7().6(),() ' TnlLFm: 866-345-3688 " www.FSRMF.orn 



ccurate _Auto Glass LLC 
7928 

175 Marion Oaks Pass 
Ocala, FL 34473 
Florida Regjstration # MV-65212 

B Name: ________ .;..__--.;::·:,_• ---'-1---------..:.:...''_,,","""'f_..'J 
~ Aodren;, _______________ _ 

I. City &State: ______________ _ 

T Zip Coce: ______________ _ 

o Phone no:s: (H), _____________ _ 

AGENT 

352-245-4200 !NVOiCE 5AfE 
Fax: 352-30'7-4396 

\,i 

:-iame: _______________ _ 

S A::c~&SS'. ______________ _ 

.; Ccy!.State; _____________ _ 

~ Z' "'"''". ; ,p v....we~---------------

VEHICLE INFORMATION 

-,,/1111 'lr-S"S-0 
V<Jf.:/F Jo 3/b 

lord# 7.,.<>io 

CONS!STANT \"/Iii-! !=l..ORIOA MC':'CR V!:-!iC:.!: :S"'."!MATE 
AEPAIRACT. F.S. ffl.5(;1 .559.9221.; HERi!!SY 1 
ACKNO'M.EOOE RECePT CF'NR! t , EN !SiiMA-:'5 l $ . 

I WIU.HOT 4CC&PTWINOll1e.D RIP1'II\ j 0CASH 
MIING BEIN GIVEN lite ALTER.NATIV! ! CCHECK 
AHDHA'WIG SI.IN Cl'SemcT. ! ::::CR!O!T 

• CARO 
i 

l'tA.T I UN!i 1110. MILEAGE h~Ai..:..=R'SNAM:: 

Pt••· Pay to A.calrate AUto Glau-+ 

:..:s: ?r.::e 

Labor 

Sealants / Kit 

Moldings 

Other 

Misc. Materials & 
Supplies 

i 
' 

SUBTOTAL I 

Sales Tax 

Sub Total 
Before Deductible 

~ 

l'I.IJ.UeTI\.IMl:NTOl'ALl.l.OSS UNoeR YOUft i'Ol.lCY C!SCRISECAIOV!:A.-.0 .;PO., S..Q; 
PAVMl!NrllllNSMAl1N.L.Cl.AIM(AHOOEMAND}FORI.OSSANO!lAMAGl!D",.5CRl9ElAIOV! 
SIWJ.81'1)11R9YFONMlf\DISCHARGfD. IFFORRfASONS~UNIOIOw.\ IS! ?C-C'!' 
00811NOTCOV!RTlilS~ IAGR!!!'lt>MiTHE FlRMJ$;50A5CV!"'-"':l"'."':-.: ~;tS 

: There will oe a finar.ce cnarge caiculatea at~¾ per month on any 
: outstanding balance ca!T!ec i°r".,m this invoice in excess of 30 days. In 
: the event !t :iecomes ,ecessaiy foi Ac:urate AWJ Glass to institute 
l eny legal action for the collection of sums due under this invoice, then 
j the pur.:haser agrees to pay all costs Including aft reasonable attor­
T' ney fees incu.~. 

• .c -



6/25/2025 

Marion County Sheriff's Office 
Post Office Box 1987 

Ocala, Florida 34478-1987 

n C 
L u 

RECEIPT# 55245 

Received From: Payment Type Reference# 
Amount 
Received 

FLORIDA SHERIFF'S RISK MANAGEMENT Check 0139642 1,239.40 

Description: 

VEH DAMAGE REIMBURSEMENT MUNDORFF VEH # 56409 EV2025093648 

115-0000-000 208000.000 DUE TO BOCC 1239.40 



To: N1ar\on County S.CJ. 

CiaimantJ1\Jfam;:, 

FL Sh-arms Risk Mgmt Fi.me 

2750 Chance!!orsvi!ie Drive 
Ta!lalnssea, FL 323'! 2 

71-\Y 

P.O. 8ot !Sc37 
C>cr.11~. :,::1_ :3441g 

.i..oss/3er'rice Dates 

TOTALS: 

WARNING• THIS CHECK IS PROTECTED BY SPECIAL SECURITY FEATURES 

BB&T 

faliahassee, Fl.. 32317-2090 

Check Number· 

Date: 

Payment Code 

SECURITY FEATURES INCLUDE MJCROPRINTING • VOID PANTOGRAPH • ENDORSEMENT BACKER • BROWN STAIN CHEMICAL REACTANT 

0000139642 

06/05/2025 

Paid Amount 

$1,239.40 

0000139642 

DATE 

06/05/2025 



arJ~ 

Date: 

To: 

From: 

Re: 

FLORID s HE RIFF s RISK MANAGEMENT FUND 

Established 1978 Protecting Those Who Protect Us 

• •. ivlernor~ndurn 

June 5, 2025 

Stacy Hall, Marion County SO 

Brandy Schaffer <lb 

Marion County SO-Unit # 56409 

The information cantoined in this communication is confidential and intended solely for the use of the 
oddressee and may be subject to an attorney/client privilege and/or exempt from disclosure under 

the public records laws. Any unauthorized use, disclosure or copying is prohibited and may be unlawful. 
If you have received this communication in error, please contoct the undersigned immediately. 

Our Event#: ev202~3648Ev .2°50131 I/ 8 

$1,239.40 Check Amount: 

Please see the attached check. 

Jr&.n s ii 2 5 tJ 113tJ 1) /t;(} 2. 

Eve,.-,f /Ja,,f~ L/ 30 ·;l 5 

J;rYy {V}1,t,,1Jo,ff # 59 ~ 7 ~f-JoJ.O . 

Vth·. 5hl-/01 ,;lOJ..l C,ti"\f,:51~r 3001011-rinj 

2 7 SO Chancellorsville Drive • Tallahassee, Florida 3 23 17 
Office, R'i0,120-6880 ' Fm:· R'i0,17.0-6()'.\() • TnlLFrPP' 866-'.\4'i,'.\68R ' www FSRMF oru 

I 



Marion County Sheriff's Office 
Post Office Box 1987 
Ocala, Florida 34478-1987 

I 
Requesting Office: 
:LEET SERVICES 

Vendor: 
RALPH DHANRAJ 
DBA EFFICIENT AUTO BODY INC 
10857 SW 91ST AVE 
OCALA, FL 34481 

Date Needed Date of ReqUISluon I 
6/02/2025 6/02/2025 

I 
Purchase Order# 

Item 
-Jl. Otv U/M na«u'!rjntlon 

1 1.00 EACH PARTS 
2 7.00 EACH BODY LABOR 
3 3.40 EACH PAINT LABOR 
4 3.40 EACH PAINT SUPPLIES 

Account Codes 
000-0000-000 000000.000 

APPROVALS 

PURCHASE 
REQUISITION NO. 79521 

I 
Requested By: 

Jamie Nelson 

Reason for Request: 
REPAIRS TO VEH 56409 DEPT 2020 INV 
932933 
ACC TR # 2504300602 

I 

Requisition Total 
$3,739.40 

Unit 
Prll'!A Amount 

3,014.400 3,014.40 
55.000 385.00 
55.000 187.00 
45.000 153.00 

Qi!lljbutign Amount§ Im! 
3739.40 R19ygsecl 1~.739.40 

Dad- -~j()o.OO 
-

, 

tJ IJ-31- t~ V 
I 

Page. 1 



EFFICIENT AUTO BODY INC. 
10857 SW 91 AVENUE 

Ocala, FL 34481 

Fax: # 352-624--0091 

BillTo 

Marion County Sheriffs Office 

692 NW 30th Ave 

Ocala, FL 34475 

Email 

Efficientabinc3@aol.com 

Quantity Description 

1 VIN# 2C3CCMG4MH661655 

2 VEH #56409 

3 Parts 

4 Body labor 

5 Paint Labor 

P.O.No. 

Rate 

6 Paint Supp~es _ 

t) LC le:::){:,,~ /- / ( --i 115 4 c /- ,o A JI. -;::: 

$55.00 

$55.00 

$45.00 

~..S--04'30000)._ 

' i l;i.'✓E COiviPARED THE GOODS RL:U:iVt:L 
fl> TH!.: DOCUMENT AND NOTE THE 
F: }'.JJJVViNG TO RE ACCEPTABLE 

Total Cost Rep 

Deductible 

Net Cost of Rep 

BALANCE DUE 

Invoice 
Date Invoice # 

05--28-2025 932933 

Terms 

Amount 

$3,014.40 

$385.00 

$187.00 

$153.00 

$3,739.40 

$3,739.40 

$3,739.40 



EFFICIENT AUTO BODY 
10857 SW 91ST AVE, OCALA, FL 34481 

Phone: (352) 624-0037 

Preliminary Estimate 

Customer: MARION COUNTY, SHERIFF'S OFFICE VEH # 
56409 

Insured: MARION COUNTY, 
SHERIFF'S OFFICE VEH # 
56409 

Policy#: 

Workflle ID: 
Federal ID: 

Claim#: 

558b245a 
205482966 

Job Number: 

Type of Loss: Date of Loss: Days to Repair: O 

Point of Impact: 

OWner: 

MARION COUNTY, SHERIFF'S OFFICE 
VEH # 56409 

(352) 732-8181 Business 

Inspection Location: 
EFFIOENT AUTO BODY 

10857 S W 91ST AVE 

OCALA, FL 34481 

Repair Facility 

(352) 624-0037 Business 

Insurance Company: 

VEHICLE 

2021 CHRY 300 Touring L RWD 40 SED 6-3.6L Gasoline Sequential MPI 

VIN: 20CCAAG4MH661655 Interior Color: 

License: Exterior Color: 

State: Production Date: 

TRANSMISSION Wood Interior Trim 

Automatic Transmission CONVENIENCE 
POWER Air Conditioning 

Power Steering Intennittent Wipers 

Power Brakes Tilt Wheel 

Power Windows Cruise Control 

Power Locks Rear Defogger 

Power Mirrors Keyless Entry 

Heated Mirrors Alann 

Power Driver Seat Message center 

Power Passenger Seat Steering Wheel Touch Controls 

DECOR Telescopic Wheel 

Dual Mirrors Olmate Control 

Tinted Glass Remote Starter 

Console/Storage Backup camera 

Overhead Console Parking Sensors 

5/29/2025 11:08:39 AM 

Mileage In: 

Mileage Out: 

Condition: 

Home Link 

RADIO 
AM Radio 

FM Radio 

Stereo 

5earch/Seek 

Auxiliary Audio Connection 

satellite Radio 

SAFETY 

Drivers Side Air Bag 

Passenger Air Bag 

Anti-Lock Brakes (4) 

4 Wheel Disc Brakes 

Front Side Impact Air Bags 

Head/Curtain Air Bags 

Communications System 

011073 

Vehicle Out: 

Job#: 

Hands Free Device 

Blind Spot Detection 

SEATS 
Heated Seats 

WHEELS 
Aluminum/Alloy Wheels 

PAINT 
aear Coat Paint 

OTHER 
Fog Lamps 

Traction Control 

Stability Control 

Signal Integrated Mirrors 

califomia Emissions 

Page 1 



Preliminary Estimate 

Customer: MARION COUNTY, SHERIFF'S OFFICE VEH # Job Number: 
56409 

2021 CHRY 300 Touring L RWD 4D SEO 6·3.6L Gasoline Sequential MPI 

Line Oper Description Part Number Qty Extended Labor Paint 
Price$ 

1 FRONT BUMPER 

2 O/H front bumper 4.0 

3 * Repl Bumper cover w/prk aid 5PN42TZZAE 1 Ind. 3.2 

4 * Add for aear Coat llJ! 
5 Add for fog lamps 0.3 

6 Add for park sensor m 0.5 

7 # Repl Frt Add W/PARKING SENSOR 1 0.4 

8 # Repl FRT CRT BUMPER APPUQUE 1 323.00 

9 * Repl Impact bar (UHS) 68100209AF 1 J.5.6..00 il..Q 

10 * Repl Energy absorber 68214459AB 1 l.Z.l.00 Ind. 

11 R&I R&I bumper cover Ind. 

12 # Repl L FRT CTR PARKING SENSOR 1 311.00 0.2 
UNIT 

,~ ·~,.. 
13 GRILLE 

14 * Repl GBlLLf SSW16RXFAE 1 lliJH2 Ind. 

15 FRONT LAMPS 

16 * R&I LT R&I headlamp assy M 
17 # R&I L COMBINATION LAMP 0.2 

18 # Repl L COOUNG SPLASH SHIELD 1 43.20 

19 # Repl L FRT BODY BRACKET (HSS)·S 1 98.00 1.0 

20 # Repl LWR AIR CLEANER DUCT 1 162.00 

21 # ADDmONAL PAINT/MATERIAL 1 243.20 

22 # HAZARDOUS WASTE DISPOSAL 1 

23 # WELD THRU PRIMER 1 15.00 

24 # FLEX ADDITIVE 1 

25 # MASK FOR OVERSPRAY 1 10.00 

26 # RESTORE CORROSION 1 10.00 0.2 
PROTECTION 

27 # CLAIM #EV2025093648 1 

28 # VEH # 56409 1 

SUBTOTALS 3,014.40 7.0 3.4 

5/29/2025 11:08:39 AM 011073 Page 2 



Preliminary Estimate 

Customer: MARION COUNTY, SHERIFF'S OFFICE YEH# 
56409 

2021 CHRY 300 Tourtng L RWD 4D SEO 6-3.6L Gasoline Sequential MPI 

ESTIMATE TOTALS 
category 
Parts 

Body Labor 

Paint Labor 

Paint Supplies 

Subtotal 

Grand Total 

**IN BUSINESS SINCE '06** 
**STATE LICENSE # MV61573** 

THANK YOU FOR LETTING US SERVE YOU 

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AFTER 3 MONTHS 

Job Number: 

Basis Rate Cost$ 
3,014.40 

7.0 hrs @ $ 55.00 /hr 385.00 

3.4 hrs @ $ 55.00 /hr 187.00 

3.4 hrs @ $ 45.00 /hr 153.00 

3,739.40 

3,739.40 

ANY PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY AND WITH INTENT TO INJURE, DEFRAUD, OR DECEIVE ANY INSURER FILES A 
STATEMENT OF CLAIM OR AN APPLICATION CONTAINING ANY FALSE, INCOMPLETE, OR MISLEADING 
INFORMATION IS GUILTY OF A FELONY OF THE THIRD DEGREE(FLORIDA STATUTES TITLE XLVI, CHAPTER 
817.234). FAILURE TO USE THE INSURANCE PROCEEDS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE SECURITY AGREEMENT,IF 
ANY, COULD BE A VIOLATION OF S. 812.014, FLORIDA STATUTES. IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS, CONTACT YOUR 
LENDING INSTITUTION. IF A CHARGE FOR SHOP SUPPLIES OR HAZARDOUS OR OTHER WASTE REMOVAL IS 
INCLUDED ON THIS ESTIMATE, PLEASE NOTE THE FOLLOWING: "THIS CHARGE REPRESENTS COSTS AND PROFITS 
TO THE MOTOR VEHICLE REPAIR FAGUTY FOR MISCELLANEOUS SHOP SUPPLIES OR WASTE DISPOSAL." IF A 
CHARGE FOR NEW TIRES OR A NEW OR REMANUFACTURED LEAD-AGO BATTERY IS INCLUDED ON 11-IIS 
ESTIMATE, PLEASE NOTE THE FOLLOWING: A $1.00 FEE FOR EACH NEW MOTOR VEHICLE TIRE SOLD AT RETAIL IS 
IMPOSED ON ANY PERSON ENGAGING IN THE BUSINESS OF MAKING RETAIL SALES OF NEW MOTOR VEHICLE 
TIRES WITHIN THE STATE OF FLORIDA. FLORIDA STATUTES TITLE XXIX CHAPTER 403.718. A $1.50 FEE FOR EACH 
NEW OR REMANUFACTURED LEAD-AGO BATTERY SOLD AT RETAIL IS IMPOSED ON ANY PERSON ENGAGING IN 
THE BUSINESS OF MAKING RETAIL SALES OF NEW OR REMANUFACTURED LEAD-AGO BATTERIES Wm-tIN THE 
STATE OF FLORIDA. FLORIDA STATUTES TITLE XXIX 403. 7185. 

5/29/2025 11:32:22 AM 011073 Page 3 



6/05/2025 

Received From: 

Marion County Sheriff's Office 
Post Office Box 1987 

Ocala, Florida 34478-1987 

FLORIDA SHERIFF'S RISK MANAGEMENT 

Paxment Type 

Check 

Description: 

RECEIPT# 

Reference# 

0139574 

VEH DAMAGE REIMBURSEMENT GUILLARD, A VEH # 40463 CASE# EV2025083412 - $3,951.01 

VEH DAMAGE REIMBURSEMENT BYRD, S VEH # 40491 CASE# EV2025083804 - $387.36 

55064 

Amount 
Received 

4,338.37 

115-0000-000 208000.000 DUE TO BOCC 4338.37 



FL She.iffs f~isk M~rnt Fund 

To: Marion Couniy S.O. 

Cl2irn2.nt/l'1J'ferno 

TOT.tic.LS: 

Cneck NL.:mber: 

Date: 

Payment Code 

0000139574 

06/03/2025 

Paid Amount 

_ . !IVARl)llNG • J'.H!S GHEGK IS PROTECTED B)eSPECJAL: S.ECl!IRITY FEATURES - ; . • 

Fund 

;~750 Chance!iorsviHe Drive 
FL 323·! 

BB&T 

Ts!lahassee\ FL 323 i 7-•2090 

63-9\33/2631 

37 

VO!D AFTER 90 DAY: 

DATE 

05i03/2025 



Date: 

To: 

From: 

Re: 

Established 1978 

lune 3, 2025 

Stacy Hall, Marion County SO 

Brandy Schaffer$? 

Marion County SO-Unit # 40463 

The information contained in this communication is confidential and intended solely for the use of the 
addressee and may be subject to an attorney/client privilege and/or exempt from disclosure under 

the public records laws. Any unauthorized use, disclosure or copying is prohibited and may be unlawful. 
If you have received this communication in error, please contact the undersigned immediately. 

Our Event#: EV2025083412 

Check Amount: $3,951.01 

Please see the attached check. 

---- t/, /reins JSOl/) /;JOO 14 
Ott+t- L/ ;;1,, ·J-5 rt 
Alutc.()dU {;1,,.,i/l().(d l~1( 

DtPfi jo ,;; 
n d »1t. suv Vth: '-f Ol/&3 ')OJb or 

2 7 50 Chancellorsville Drive • Tallahassee, Florida 3 2317 
All! O!:"I'\ ,,..,/'\ LOOI'\ ,,, f".' ____ Ot:t'\ -,-,/'\ Lt'l"JC\ • 'T'_JI t:'~--· OL/.. 'lAC 1.LOO "------· 'CCD\At ---~ 

I 



Marion County Sheriff's Office 
Post Office Box 1987 
Ocala, Florida 34478-1987 

I Requesting Office: 
FLEET SERVICES 

Vendor: 
RALPH DHANRAJ 
DBA EFFICIENT AUTO BODY 
10857 SW 91ST AVE 
OCALA, FL 34481 

Date of RequisltiOn Date Needed 

5/27/2025 I 5/27/2025 I Purchase Order# 

Item 
,tJ_ (.)fv U/M Descrintion 
1 1.00 EACH PARTS 
2 15.60 EACH BODY LABOR 
3 11.40 EACH PAINT LABOR 
4 11.40 EACH PAINT SUPPLIES 

Account Codes 

000-0000-000 000000.000 

APPROVALS 

PURCHASE 
REQUISITION NO. 79429 

I 
Requested By: 

Jamie Nelson 

Reason for Request: 
REPAIRS TO VEH 40463 DEPT 2010 INV 
932930 ACC TR # 2504260099 

I 
Requisition Total 

$6,451.01 

Unit 
n..i-- .._ ___ ··-1!' 

4,588.010 4,588.01 
50.000 780.00 
50.000 570.00 
45.000 513.00 

011n:1!:~uti2n Amgunl§ Total 
6451.01 Reguest1d 16.451.01 

f)d. J ~ J.foo-otJ 

It ~ t/5/. tJ/ 
I 

Page 1 
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EFFICIENT AUTO BODY INC. 

10857 SW 91 AVENUE 

Ocala, Fl 34481 

Fax:# 352-624-0091 

Bill To. 

Marion County Sheriffs Office 

692 NW 30th Ave 

Ocala, FL 34475 

Email 

Efficlentabinc3@aol.com 

Quantity Description 

1 VIN# 1FM5K8ABOLGO18805 

2 VEH #40463 

3 Parts 

4 Body Labor 

5 Paint Labor 

6 Paint Supplies 

l/-ccrd •t:.f);, r 'C¥1S q<hd 
~

;..-~ t.( ) f.o 6 e) q 'i ') L, 

P.O.No. 

Rate 

$50.00 

$50.00 

$45.00 

~ ff 

I HAVE COMPARED THE GOODS RECEIVE~ 
l O THE DOCUMENT ANO NOTE THE 
F OLLOWiNG TO BE ACCEPl~A.BLE 

I. ESCRIPT!ON ace/~~ 

~~!TITY { COi\JO~TiQ I S"ticl J 
l.AT,~-;):}:;:j~·'.l\l.(l"rf!Rr- /.~ - - . .. '· ,. .. .,. ,. . ---~ 76-- -

:'!> 
,....-::57. "."> 

{] Joto 7 J 
Subtotal 

Sales Tax(7.0% 

0 CJ~J-0 )-
Total Cost Rep 

Deductible 

V l/Ci<-/f-o5' 
Net Cost of Rep 

BALANCE DUE 

Invoice 
Date Invoice # 

05-16-2025 932930 

Terms 

Amount 

$4,588.01 

$780.00 

$570.00 

$513.00 

I --
$6,451.01 

$6,451.01 

$6,451.01 

$6,451.01 



EFFICIENT AUTO BODY 
10857 SW 91ST AVE, OCALA, FL 34481 

Phone: (352) 624-0037 

Preliminary Estimate 

Customer: MARION COUNTY, SHERIFF'S OFFICE VEH # 
40463 

Insured: MARION COUNTY, 
SHERIFF'S OFFICE VEH # 
40463 

Policy#: 

Workfile ID: 
Federal ID: 

Claim#: 

f8210341 
205482966 

Job Number: 

Type of Loss: Date of Loss: Days to Repair: o 
Point of Impact: 

owner: 

MARION COUNTY, SHERIFF'S OFFICE 
VEH # 40463 

(352) 732-8181 Day 

Inspection Location: 

EFFICIENT AUTO BODY 

10857 SW 91ST AVE 

OCALA, FL 34481 

Repair Facility 

(352) 624-0037 Business 

VEHICLE 

2020 FORD Police Interceptor Utility Vehicle AWD (Fleet) 40 UTV 6-3.3L Flex Fuel 

VIN: 1FM5K8ABOLGD18805 Interior Color: 

License: Exterior Color: 

State: Production Date: 

TRANSMISSION Air Conditioning 

Automatic Transmission Intermittent Wipers 

4 Wheel Drive lilt Wheel 

POWER Cruise Control 

Power Steering Rear Defogger 

Power Brakes Message Center 

Power Windows Steering Wheel Touch Controls 

Power Locks Rear Window Wiper 

Power Mirrors Telescopic Wheel 

Power Driver Seat Oimate Control 

DECOR Backup camera 

Dual Mirrors RADIO 

Privacy Glass AM Radio 

Overhead Console FM Radio 

CONVENIENCE Stereo 

Insurance Company: 

Mileage In: Vehicle Out: 

Mileage Out: 

Condition: Job#: 

search/Seek Bucket Seats 

Auxiliary Audio Connection Reclining/Lounge Seats 

SAFETY WHEELS 

Drivers Side Air Bag Styled Steel Wheels 

Passenger Air Bag PAINT 

Anti-Lock Brakes ( 4) Clear Coat Paint 

4 Wheel Disc Brakes OTHER 

Traction Control Rear Spoiler 

Stability Control califomia Emissions 

Front Side Impact Air Bags TRUCK 

Head/Curtain Air Bags Trailer Hitch 

Hands Free Device Trailering Package 

Xenon or L.E.D. Headlamps 

SEATS 

Ooth Seats 

5/16/2025 1:51:46 PM 011073 Page 1 



Preliminary Estimate 

Customer: MARION COUNTY, SHERIFF'S OFFICE VEH # Job Number: 
40463 

2020 FORD Police Interceptor Utility Vehicle AWD (Fleet) 40 LITV 6-3.3L Flex Fuel 

Line Oper Description Part Number Qty Extended Labor Paint 
Price$ 

1 FRONT BUMPER 

2 0/H front bumper 4.5 

3 * Repl Lower cover LB5217O957AB 1 nB..00 Ind. 

4 * Rep! RT Side trim w/o fog lamps LB5215A246AA 1 00.00 Ind. 

5 * Repl Bumper cover w/o auto park LB5217D957SCPTM 1 564.46 Incl. u 
6 Add for Oear Coat 1.1 

7 FRONT LAMPS 

8 Repl RT Headlamp assy w/o adaptive MB5Z13008AT 1 1,667.38 Ind. 
headlamps level 3 headlamps 

9 * Aim headlamps o..n 
10 # CHECK / ADJUST 1 0.4 

11 R&l LT R&l headlamp assy Ind. 

12 HOOD 
13 * Rpr Hood (ALU) J.il 3.0 

14 * Add for aear Coat M 
15 FENDER 

16 * Repl RT Fender w/o HEV RB5216005B 1 ill..00 2.0 

17 Overlap Major Adj. Panel -0.4 

18 Add for Oear Coat 0.3 

19 Add for Edging 0.5 

20 Repl RT Fender liner LBSZ161020 1 128.3B Ind. 

21 * Rep! LI Fender RB5216006B 1 fil.00 2Jl 1...8 
22 Overlap Major Adj. Panel -0.4 

23 Add for Oear Coat 0.3 

24 Add for Edging 0.5 

25 # R&l R COWL TOP BRILLE 0.7 

26 * Repl RT Wheel flare w/o auto park LBSZ16038AC 1 295.45 o..n 
27 * Repl LT Wheel flare w/o auto park LB5216039AC 1 2WlQ o..n 
28 FRONT DOOR 

29 * Bind RT Door shell M 
30 * Rpr LT Door shell J.il M 
31 # R&l R FRT REAR VIEW MIRROR 

32 * R&l RT Belt molding M 
33 * R&l LT Belt molding M 
34 # R&l L FRT REAR VIEW MIRRIR 

35 # R&l R FRT DOOR TRIM PANEL 

36 # R&l L FRT DOOR TRIM PANEL 

37 # R&l R FRT DOOR FRAME MLDG 

38 * R&l LT l:!andli::, 121.11:side o..n 
39 * R&l BI l:!aadle, gutslde o..n 
40 # R&l L FRT DOOR FRAME MLDG 

41 # R&l R FRT DOOR FRAME MLDG 

5/16/2025 1:51:46 PM 011073 Page 2 



Preliminary Estimate 

Customer: MARION COUNTY, SHERIFF'S OFFICE VEH # 
40463 

2020 FORD Police Interceptor Utility Vehicle AWD (Fleet) 4D UTV 6-3.3L Flex Fuel 

42 # ADDm0NAL COSTS & 
MATERIALS 

43 # PAINT /MATERIALS 

44 # HAZARDOUS WASTE DISPOSAL 

45 # MASK FOR OVERSPRAY 

46 # RESTORE CORROSION 
PROTECTION 

47 # CLAIM# EV2025093412 

48 # VEH # 40463 

ESTIMATE TOTALS 
Category 
Parts 

Body Labor 

Paint Labor 

Paint Supplies 

Subtotal 

Grand Total 

**IN BUSINESS SINCE '06** 
**STATE UCENSE # MV61573** 

THANK YOU FOR LElllNG US SERVE YOU 

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AFTER 3 MONTHS 

SUBTOTALS 

Job Number: 

1 

1 503.00 

l 1.34 

1 

l 

1 

1 

4,588.01 15.6 11.4 

Basis Rate Cost$ 

4,588.01 

15.6 hrs @ $ 50.00 /hr 780.00 

11.4 hrs @ $ 50.00 /hr 570.00 

11.4 hrs @ $ 45.00 /hr 513.00 

6,451.01 

6,451.01 

ANY PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY AND WITH INTENT TO INJURE, DEFRAUD, OR DECEIVE ANY INSURER FILES A 
STATEMENT OF CLAIM OR AN APPUCATION CONTAINING ANY FALSE, INCOMPLETE, OR MISLEADING 
INFORMATION IS GUILTY OF A FELONY OF THE THIRD DEGREE(FLORIDA STATUTES TITLE XLVI, CHAPTER 
817.234). FAILURE TO USE THE INSURANCE PROCEEDS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE SECURITY AGREEMENT,IF 
ANY, COULD BE A VIOLATION OF S. 812.014, FLORIDA STATUTES. IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS, CONTACT YOUR 
LENDING INSTITUTION. IF A CHARGE FOR SHOP SUPPUES OR HAZARDOUS OR OTHER WASTE REMOVAL IS 
INCLUDED ON THIS ESTIMATE, PLEASE NOTE THE FOLLOWING: 'THIS CHARGE REPRESENTS COSTS AND PROFITS 
TO THE MOTOR VEHICLE REPAIR FACILITY FOR MISCELLANEOUS SHOP SUPPUES OR WASTE DISPOSAL." IF A 
CHARGE FOR NEW TIRES OR A NEW OR REMANUFACTURED LEAD-ACID BATTERY IS INCLUDED ON THIS 
ESTIMATE, PLEASE NOTE THE FOLLOWING: A $1.00 FEE FOR EACH NEW MOTOR VEHICLE TIRE SOLD AT RETAIL IS 
IMPOSED ON ANY PERSON ENGAGING IN THE BUSINESS OF MAKING RETAIL SALES OF NEW MOTOR VEHICLE 
TIRES WITHIN THE STATE OF FLORIDA. FLORIDA STATUTES mLE XXIX CHAPTER 403.718. A $1.50 FEE FOR EACH 
NEW OR REMANUFACTURED LEAD-ACID BATTERY SOLD AT RETAIL IS IMPOSED ON ANY PERSON ENGAGING IN 
THE BUSINESS OF MAKING RETAIL SALES OF NEW OR REMANUFACTURED LEAD-ACID BATTERIES WITHIN THE 
STATE OF FLORIDA. FLORIDA STATUTES TITLE XXIX 403.7185. 

5/16/2025 1:52:57 PM 011073 Page 3 
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Date: 

To: 

From: 

Re: 

s HERIFF s RISK MANAGEMENT FUND 

Established 1978 Protecting Those Who Protect Us 
'" 

>Memorandum 

lune 3, 2025 

Stacy Hall, Marion County SO 

Brandy Schaffer ef:I? 

Windshield Claim-Unit # 40491 

The information contained in this communication is confident/of ond intended solely for the use of the 
addressee ond moy be subject to on attorney/client privilege and/or exempt from disclosure under 

the public records laws. Any unauthorized use, disclosure or copying is prohibited and moy be unlawful. 
If you hove received this communication in error, please contact the undersigned immediately. 

Our Event#: EV2025083804 

$387.36 Check Amount: 

Please see the attached check. 

2 7 50 Chancellorsville Drive • Tallahassee, Florida 3 2317 
OCI\ ~"" f.00/\ • t'--· ll<::/'\ <'l/'\_,.;o-,,o • TnlLJ:~n· Rriri,'.\4'>-1688 • www.FSRMF.org 

I 



175 Marion Oaks Pass 
Ocala, FL 34473 

ccurate _A.uto Glass LLC 
352-245-4200 

Fax: 3S2-}G7-4396 

7917 

1 
l Florida Registration # MV-65212 ------

6 Name: __________ .,_;...------
~ Address. _______________ _ 

'\a:7?e: ______________ _ 
'i 
5 

Ace:-sss; ______________ _ 

l City&State: _____________ _ ...; :::::;&State:, _____________ _ 

T Zip Code:. ______________ _ ~ "'o A~,.a• 
; ~. v~~~-----,-----------

O Phone no:s: ,Hl ____________ _ 

AGENT 

VEHICLE INFORMATION 

YEAR MAKE MOOE!. VE~!Ci.: :.n. ;; "':AC!;; I :"lATi= C'lF ' f'l<::C:. 
,. I 

\ ... 
l 

... l 
',i ' 

' - '-'· 
,,. 

' 
! 

CJtlf, ' lnven• ... ~ # ::)e.sc.ri:n!or: ... ;.;s; ?r.~ Net ?r'.ce A=c:r:• 

' \ •, 

I ' '' 
' ', ' ' 

I 
/ 
I 

I 
I 

I 

j 

1 N".A.TION 'l" "'"'"'(Cll=' I rn(VMC:i,.,l"!"S 

oc./<:.. Kc 
4:A 
t 

f-/, ·1- Wf/lJSt_, ,·d J 0/! 5=-;)6·~ 

,· I-<.. c>r, Vi~ On CR.._ ;>_s.- ca vs l~~ I I-
c/4 11' I HA'Jt: <;OMPARED THE GOO RECEIVE[ 

0 
d- c re.ct<... 

TO THE DOCUMENT ANO NOTE THE 

() 

0 

V 

)-Ot 0 

'1.S'--/>0 

'-IO'f c, I 

I WIIJ,,N()T ACCE!l"TWIIIOShll!IJ) MP1JA 
HAVING 8EEN GIIIEN Tli£Al.TERIOO'IV! 
AMO HAW«i SeeN IT'S a:i:-t:Ci. 

X 

FOLLOWING TO BE ACCEPTABLE 

DESCRIPTION W ( 11 /rti< ( J 
?UANT!iY,~, 7 : CONo~:11 ~.-Oo 7~ I 

DA12S:~~SIGNATUR, -~~ 
.s7J.r 

CONS!STAN: wrr;.; Fl..OR!OA MC7CR. V::-:iC:.: ' :S7!MAT:. 
REPAIRA.CT. F.S. "5.901 .559.9221,, H:.=t!:SY I 
ACKNOW'-eOGS R!!CE!l='i CF WR!T::N eST!MA7: ! $ 

OCASH :-iAT / UNIT ~0. MIL:AGE ~SAAM= 
CC!'.eCK 

• I >\ •1/•, ! 
::lCRt!DlT / i I 1! ,_.,, I 

CAAO t...- 'I l~./ '! i l 

Please Pay to Aeeurate Auto Glass-+ 

L 1"\ 

;,• 

I ! 
I I 
I I 

I 

Labor 

Sealants / Kit 

Moldings ' 

Other ' 
i 

Misc. Materials & l Supplies I 

SUBTOTAL 

Sales Tax 

Sub Total 
Before Deductible 

Less 
Customer Deductible 

.. 
TOTAL 

' 

FVU.~'T 0/lAL.;.:.OSS VNO!:RYOUR ?O:..:cY WCl'll5!:!iA50V!:A...0 .. !'C., s;.;c..., 
PAYMEHTIIElNG MACE.AU.CI.AIM(AHDOiMAHOl FOR..OSSANO OAMAGE~S!C~ 
$KALJ. BE 'M!.R!8Y FORE\IER DISCMARGE). IP FOR R!ASONS ICfl 1.'NKN:>WN. MY ?O..;C':' 
D0es NOTCOV!R THISCI.AIM, IAGR!E TO PAYTl-i! '1R!A :.JS7EOASCV! ;:,:i;:i 7:-.!! i,!,:>,;;;.,,s 

; 7here .-mi ::,ea :'inance charge calculated at~% per month :ln any 
; cutstancITTg balance camec from this invoice in excess of 30 days. In 
; the evem !t :>ecomes ,ecsssa;y for Ac"...urate AUi.O Glass to institute 
i any legal action for the collection of sums due under this invoice, then 
phe purchaser agrees to pay an costs including an reasonable attor-

,, + ney fees lncurre<!. 
,.J 

=. 

,.,. 



6/23/2025 

Received From: 

WEEKS AUCTION CO LLC 

Description: 

Marion County Sheriff's Office 
Post Office Box 1987 

Ocala, Florida 34478-1987 

Payment Type 

Check 

RECEIPT# 

Reference# 

0080593 

55240 

Amount 
Received 

44,942.00 

FORFEITURE SETTLEMENT CASE# 2024-CA-325-LETF, 42-2025-CA-265 LETF & 2024-CA-1490/24-16219 
LETF 

001-0000-000 208000.000 DUE TO BOCC 
001-1011-000 521490.062 CHARGES/OBLIGATIONS - FEES - OTHER 
003-0000-000 208000.000 DUE TO BOCC 
115-0000-000 208000.000 DUE TO BOCC 
115-0000-000 208400.000 DUE TO OTHERS 

9200.00 
2601 .78 
8050.00 

~ 6532.00 
18558.22 



WEEKS AUCTION CO., LLC 
4851 W HWY 40 

TRUIST 80593 

OCALA, FL 34482 63-215/631 

PAY 
TO THE 
ORDER OF 06/19/2025 80593 $ **44942.00 

FORTY-FOUR THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FORTY-TWO & NO/100 
DOLLARS 

MEMO 

MARION COUNTY SHERIFFS DEPT 
ATTN FLEET MANAGEMENT 
PO BOX 1987 
OCALA FL 34470 

WEEKS AUCTION CO., LLC 

06/19/2025 085598 

06/19/2025 80593 

15947 

44942.00 

RECEIVED 

' JUN 2 0 2025 

BY FISCAL 

44942.00 

M" : 

80593 

MARION COUNTY SHERIFFS DEP 

.00 44942.00 

.00 44942.00 
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MARION COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE 

TO: Jeremiah Powell, Commander 
Administrative Support Bureau, Budget/Finance Division 

FROM: Marissa R. Duquette, Staff Attorney 

DATE: June 3, 2024 

SUBJECT: Seizure of: 
Claimant(s): 

One (1) 2016 Dodge Charger, VIN# unknown 
Latoya Lashay Jackson 

MCSO Case No.: 24-1421 Division: Intel 

The Court has entered the attached Final.Judgment of Forfeiture in this case which forfeits 
ownership of the 2016 Dodge Charger, VIN# unknown, to MCSO. The appeal period expired 
on June 1, 2024 and the property can be disposed of accordingly. 

This forfeiture file is now closed. 

Expenses incurred in this forfeiture are on the attached page. 

Copies by e-mail to: 

Sheriff Billy Woods 
Chief Deputy Robert Douglas 
Major Louis Pulford 
Chief Jerry Holland 
Fleet Director Bobby J aglal 
Detective Kip Peterson 
Detective Jason Williams 

Billy Woods, Sheriff ,,,Cfjiji)!Jli!l!llli!llillllllilllla _____________ ~ 



MARION COUNTY • SHERIFF'S OFFICE 
Expenses incurred in this forfeiture are as follows: 

Clerk's Filing Fee 
Posted Cash Bond 
Publication 
Service Fees 
Summons Fee 
Attorney's Fees (waived - for use of MCSO counsel) 

Total Costs/Fees: 

Accordingly, the breakdown is as follows: 
Currency to be paid to MCSO: 
Total Costs/Fees 

Balance after expenses: 

Balance after expenses: 
Release of Cash Bond (posted by MCSO): 

Final balance: 

Billy Woods, Sheriff 

+ 

,·~?~:#'!!l!lliilllilllllll ______________ !ii£il'.'.'~::;.-' 

$ 1,001.00 
$ 1,500.00 
$ 195.00 
$ 87.89 
$ 10.00 
$ 0.00 
$ 2,793.89 

$ 0.00 
$ 2,793.89 



Filing# 197516626 E-Filed 05/02/2024 03:49:19 PM 

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF THE FIFTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT 
IN AND FOR MARION COUNTY, FLORIDA 

IN RE: The Forfeiture of: 

One ( 1) 2016 Dodge Charger, 
FL Tag: 96BPBG, 
VIN: Unknown. 

CASE NO.: 2024-CA-325 

I -----------------
FINAL JUDGMENT OF FORFEITURE 

This action came before the Court upon the Motion of Petitioner, William "Billy" 

Woods, as Sheriff of Marion County, for Final Judgment of Forfeiture, and the Court finding that 

a Default was entered against Claimant Latoya Lashay Jackson on March 25, 2024, for her 

failure to file or serve any documents in the action as provided by the Florida Rules of Civil 

Procedure or any applicable statute or any order of court, it is hereby 

ORDERED AND ADJUDGED: 

1. A Final Judgment of Forfeiture is hereby entered in favor of Petitioner, William 

"Billy" Woods, as Sheriff of Marion County, and the 2016 Dodge Charger, FL tag 

96BPBG, VIN: unknown, is forfeited to the ownership, use and benefit of the Marion 

County Sheriff's Office for its use or disposal pursuant to the Florida Contraband 

Forfeiture Act, §932.701-§932.7062, Fla. Stat. (2023); and 

2. The $1,500.00 bond posted by the Sheriff in this action is to be returned to him by the 

Clerk of Court. 

DONE AND ORDERED in Chambers, at Ocala, Marion County, Florida this 2nd day of 

May 2024. 

~*1;E~E 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I HEREBY CERTIFY that a true and correct copy of the foregoing has been furnished 
via the Court's e-portal system, which will send an email copy to all counsel of record on this 2nd 

day of May 2024. 
___ /rg/ __ _ 
Judicial Assistant 



MARION COUNTY · SHERIFF'S OFFICE 

TO: COMMANDER KATRINA NEUMANN 

FROM: Assistant Staff Attorney, Terry H. Tribble, Jr. 

DATE: May 19, 2025 

SUBJECT: SEIZURE OF 2020 Tesla, Model 3, VIN: SYJ3E1EA4LF707176 

The Court has entered the attached Final Judgment of Forfeiture in this case, S25-2508 which 
forfeits ownership of the 2020 Tesla, Model 3, VIN: SYJ3E1EA4LF707176 to MCSO. The appeal 
period expired on 05/16/2025 and the property can be disposed of accordingly. This forfeiture 
file is now closed. 

Expenses incurred in this forfeiture are as follows: 

Clerk's Filing Fee 
Posted Cash Bond 
Publication Fees 
Service Fees 
Summons Fee 
Attorney's Fees (waived - for use of MCSO counsel) 

Total Costs/Fees: 

Accordingly, the breakdown is as follows: 
Currency to be paid to MCSO: 
Total Costs/Fees 

Balance after expenses: 

Balance after expenses: 
Release of Cash Bond (posted by MCSO): 

Final balance: 

Copies hy e-mail to: 
Sheriff Billy Woods 
Chief Deputy Robert Douglas 
Major Louis Pulford 
Fleet Director Bobby Jaglal 
Detective Jamie Latham 
Jamie Nelson 

Billy Woods, Sheriff 

+ 

+ 

$ 1,001.00 -
$ 1,500.00 
$ 209.00 -
$ 87.89 -
$ 10.00-
$ 0.00 
$ 2,807.89 

$ 0.00 
$ 2,807.89 
$(-2,807.89) 

-~r3" -------~ 



Filing# 221156485 E-Filed 04/16/2025 01:42:58 PM 

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF THE FIFTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT 
IN AND FOR MARION COUNTY, FLORIDA 

IN RE: FORFEITURE OF: CASE NO.: 42-2025-CA-265 
MCSO CASE NO.: S24-2508 

One (1) 2020 Tesla, Model 3, 
VIN: 5YJ3E1EA4LF707176. 

FINAL JUDGMENT OF FORFEITURE 

This action came before· the Court upon the Motion of Petitioner, William "Billy" 

Woods, as Sheriff of Marion County, for Final Judgment of Forfeiture, and the Court finding 

that a Default was entered against Claimant WILLIAM JOSEPH STALEY on March 31, 2025, 

for failure to plead or otherwise defend as provided by the Florida Rules of Civil Procedure or 

any applicable statute or any order of court, it is hereby ORDERED and ADJUDGED: 

1. A Final Judgment of Forfeiture is hereby entered in favor of Petitioner, William 

"Billy" Woods, as Sheriff of Marion County, and the one (1) 2020 Tesla, Model 3, 

VIN: SYJ3E1EA4LF707176, is forfeited to the ownership, use and benefit of the 

Marion County Sheriff's Office for its use or disposal pursuant to the Florida 

Contraband Forfeiture Act, §932.701-§932.7062, Ela. £tat,; and 

2. The $1,500 bond posted by the Sheriff in this action is to be returned to him by the 

Clerk of the Court. 

DONE and ORDERED in Chambers at Ocala, ounty, Florida, this ¢day 

of April, 2025. 

s 
CIRCUIT JUDGE 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I HEREBY CERTIFY that a true copy of the foregoing order has been furnished by 
electronic r.bail or U.S. mail to Terry H. Tribble, Jr., Esquire, Marion County Sheriff's Office at 
legal@m~onso.com and William Joseph Staley, 10431 SE 49th Court, Belleview, Florida 34420 
on this _l«P_~ ay of April, 2025. Ql,()c.Jla.. ~ 

Judicial Assistant 



2020 MAJOR CRIMES 21124-CA-325 • lETF 581176 2016 OOOGE CHARGER-SCATPACK NOT ACTUAL 2C3CDXAG5GHl22823 WtilTE 

1043 AVIATION 30314 2014 OOOGE RAM QUAT STl 90,295 1C6RR6GTXES255144 BLACK 

3010 INMATE CUSTODY 26894 2006 FREIGHTUNER M2 228,200 1FVACXOC15HU48379 WtilTE 

2010 CITIZEN PATROl 28683 2014 FORD INTERCEPTOR 196,185 1FAHP2MKIIEG120024 WHITE 

2010 CITIZEN PATROl 27172 2013 FORD INTERCEPTOR 197.280 1FAHP2MT70G105ll46 WHITE 

2020 MAJOR CRIMES 2024-CA-1490/24-16219 LETF 58577 2fXf1 INFINITY G35 69,634 JNKCV54E77M9059114 WHITE 

2020 MAJOR CRIMES 42-202s-cA-265 LETF 58887 2020 TESLA MOOEL3 51,902 - 5Y.13E/14Lf70I176 WHITE 

Total Numl>erol llems for Auction: 

J:=;~ 
Dote:__o&llOl2025. 

Prln~ W\t:..\:-\vu_i/\0 

• All property isliOld In "11$15" coodllion 





SHERIFF - Marion County 
SURPLUS PROPERTY DISPOSAL FORM 

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY SERIAL# 

2005 FREIGHTLINER M2 1FVACXDC15HU48379 

2014 DODGE RAM QUAD STL 1C6RR6GTXES255144 

2016 DODGE CHARGER SCATPACK 2C3CDXAG5GH122823 

2014 FORD TAURUS INTERCEPTOR 1FAHP2MK6EG120024 

2013 FORD TAURUS INTERCEPTOR 1FAHP2MT7DG105846 

2020 TESLA MODEL 3 5YJ3E1EA4LF707176 

MCSO# 

26694 

30314 

56876 

28683 

27172 

58887 

REASON WHY PROPERTY IS SURPLUS: SOLD AT WEEK'S AUCTION 6/13/2025 CHECK $44942.00 

IS THIS PROPERTY OF ANY VALUE? 181 Yes □ No IF YES, STATE VALUE: $44,942.00 _,;__;....,_:;. .......... ;;...;;._ ____ _ 

DATE 6/20/2025 

DATE 6/20/2025 

THIS AREA FOR THE PURCHASING DIVISIONS USE ONLY 

THE ABOVE PROPERTY WAS RELEASED TO: 

----OR----

THE ABOVE PROPERTY WAS DESTROYED BY: _________________ _ 

SIGNED: DATE 

SUPERVISOR'S SIGNATURE: DATE 

P.O. BOX 1987, Ocala, Fl 34478, {352) 732-8181 MCSO Form# PUR-0001 New 10/11/01 


